
2014 Greater White Bear Grand Prix

Women Overall Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age City State 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Kelly Ramacier 52 White Bear Lake MN 97 94 191
Molly Valentin 40 Forest Lake MN 87 71 158
Tracey Larrick 32 White Bear Lake MN 100 100
Regina Horak 24 Madison WI 100 100
Suzie Fox 30 Chaska MN 99 99
Elise Bucnman 19 Stillwater MN 99 99
Jackie Klecker 52 Chanhassen MN 98 98
Linda Green 49 Arden Hills MN 98 98
Tracie Kent 40 St Paul MN 97 97
Sandi Williams 43 Saint Paul MN 96 96
Renee Kallio 39 New Hope MN 96 96
Leia Ritt 31 St. Paul Park MN 95 95
Allison Benson 32 Golden Valley MN 95 95
Michelle Rohrer 37 Inver Grove Height MN 94 94
Angela Martin 38 Blaine MN 93 93
Steph Deruyck 38 Afton MN 93 93
Tara Liebergen 38 Minneapolis MN 92 92
Abigail Arganbright 13 West Saint Paul MN 92 92
Lisa Stang 39 Stacy MN 91 91
Lori Litynski 39 Golden Valley MN 91 91
Joanna Etshokin 31 Woodbury MN 90 90
Ainsley Clark 48 Woodbury MN 90 90
Michel Sanders 60 Saint Paul MN 89 89
Alison Goodwin 39 Woodbury MN 89 89
Lisa Raetz 28 St. Paul MN 88 88
Nicole Buchman 15 Stillwater MN 88 88
Cristin Sampair 35 Mahtomedi MN 87 87
Shannon Lorbiecki 51 Lake Elmo MN 86 86
Sue Buchman 46 Stillwater MN 86 86
Nancy Miller-Levin 50 Minneapolis MN 85 85
Laura Feist 38 Birchwood MN 85 85
Mary Vitalis 45 White Bear Lake MN 84 84
Andrea Jensen 33 Forest Lake MN 84 84
Tammy McLemore 43 Brooklyn Park MN 83 83
Jade Lichtsinn 28 Minneapolis MN 83 83
Ashley Myren 24 Maple Grove MN 82 82
Jan Daker 66 Apple Valley MN 82 82
Andrea Maikkula 29 Maple Grove MN 81 81



Amy Hite 37 Cottage Grove MN 81 81
Wendy Nelson 38 Ramsey MN 80 80
Kelly Lange 24 Eagan MN 80 80
Charity Lusteck 99 Minneapolis MN 79 79
Carolyn Klecker 99 Chanhassen MN 79 79
Emmylou Wallace 44 Lake Elmo MN 78 78
Kymberli Chase 50 Minneapolis MN 78 78
Sarah Hartz-Martin 17 Cold Spring MN 77 77
Christy Barwick 40 Lake Elmo MN 77 77
Carly Braun 22 Rochester MN 76 76
Angie Hop 43 75 75
Lisa Terrell 43 Minnetonka MN 74 74
Wendy Dellis 45 Richfield MN 73 73
Andrea Berger 45 Golden Valley MN 72 72

Men Overall Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age City State 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Brendon O'Flanagan 36 White Bear Lake MN 99 93 192
Bob McGrath 50 Wyoming MN 97 95 192
Jim Ramacier 50 White Bear Lake MN 95 96 191
Brent Johnson 32 Minneapolis MN 93 89 182
Kirt Goetzke 53 Plymouth MN 89 86 175
Scott Purrington 49 Stillwater MN 90 83 173
Ben Anderson 38 White Bear Townshi MN 94 77 171
John Arnett 62 Circle Pines MN 82 75 157
Nate Solomen 16 Cambridge MN 100 100
Zane Grabau 25 Waterville MN 100 100
Brian Sames 27 Shakopee MN 99 99
Brandon Zingsheim 30 Circle Pines MN 98 98
Luke Nelson 40 Ramsey MN 98 98
Joseph Boler 34 Hastings MN 97 97
Craig Helmer 53 Minneapolis MN 96 96
Travis McCathre 32 94 94
Raymond Mitchell 49 North Branch MN 92 92
David Hartz 56 Cold Spring MN 92 92
Dale Heinen 58 Shoreview MN 91 91
Jesse Daun 40 Minneapolis MN 91 91
David Just 54 Victoria MN 90 90
Paul Sorensen 34 Brooklyn Park MN 88 88
Gordon Meyers 52 St. Paul MN 88 88
Dan Miller 33 Forest Lake MN 87 87



Al Cooley 35 White Bear Lake MN 87 87
Russell Stebner 34 Eden Prairie MN 86 86
Lowell Palecek 60 White Bear Lake MN 85 85
Craig Hagensick 49 Saint Paul MN 85 85
Sean Pease 38 St. Louis Park MN 84 84
Mike Connelly 59 Shoreview MN 84 84
Scott Purrington 50 Stillwater MN 83 83
David Belisle 55 Somerset WI 83 83
David Martin 99 82 82
Jed Ericksen 11 Lake Elmo MN 81 81
Jeffery Baird 39 Minneapolis MN 81 81
Paul Olson 39 Woodbury MN 80 80
Mark Ericksen 52 Lake Elmo MN 80 80
Denny Jorda 62 Roseville MN 79 79
Scott Deyo 40 West Saint Paul MN 79 79
Dave Lundberg 49 Cottage Grove MN 78 78
Grant Beckstrand 34 Plymouth MN 78 78
Tom Couillard 64 White Bear Lake MN 77 77
Mark Nagel 60 Arden Hills MN 76 76
Dennis McGraw 66 Eau Claire WI 76 76
Mike Holy 36 Plymouth MN 75 75
Bill Severud 34 St. Paul MN 74 74
Mike Scott 60 Vadnais Heights MN 74 74
Joey Jensen 34 Forest Lake MN 73 73
Ron Dockery 64 Mahtomedi MN 73 73
Ben Levin 14 Minneapolis MN 72 72
Miles Burd 99 Cottage Grove MN 72 72
Paul Montain 59 Hugo MN 71 71
Aric Jensen 36 Saint Paul MN 71 71
Matthew Meyer 34 Saint Paul MN 70 70
Sterling Follis 12 Stillwater MN 70 70
David Gantz 54 Brooklyn Park MN 69 69
Ken Breheim 50 Arden Hills MN 69 69
Ryan Luepke 24 Eagan MN 68 68
John Kimberly 64 Stillwater MN 68 68
Dave Dickenell 57 67 67
Bryan Carlson 99 Centerville MN 67 67
Darin Jones 39 Centerville MN 66 66
Jeff Sherman 49 Circle Pines MN 65 65
Douglas Cran 50 White Bear Lake MN 64 64



women 15 and under Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Abigail Arganbright 13 West Saint Paul MN 25 25
Nicole Buchman 15 Stillwater MN 24 24

Women 16 - 19 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Elise Bucnman 19 Stillwater MN 25 25
Sarah Hartz-Martin 17 Cold Spring MN 24 24

Women 20 - 29 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Ashley Myren 24 Maple Grove MN 25 25
Regina Horak 24 Madison WI 25 25
Andrea Maikkula 29 Maple Grove MN 24 24
Lisa Raetz 28 St. Paul MN 24 24
Kelly Lange 24 Eagan MN 23 23
Jade Lichtsinn 28 Minneapolis MN 23 23
Carly Braun 22 Rochester MN 22 22

Women 30 - 39 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Tracey Larrick 32 White Bear Lake MN 25 25
Suzie Fox 30 Chaska MN 25 25
Renee Kallio 39 New Hope MN 24 24
Allison Benson 32 Golden Valley MN 24 24
Michelle Rohrer 37 Inver Grove Height MN 23 23
Leia Ritt 31 St. Paul Park MN 23 23
Angela Martin 38 22 22
Steph Deruyck 38 Afton MN 22 22
Lori Litynski 39 Golden Valley MN 21 21
Tara Liebergen 38 Minneapolis MN 21 21
Lisa Stang 39 Stacy MN 20 20
Joanna Etshokin 31 Woodbury MN 19 19
Alison Goodwin 39 Woodbury MN 18 18
Cristin Sampair 35 Mahtomedi MN 17 17
Laura Feist 38 Birchwood MN 16 16
Andrea Jensen 33 Forest Lake MN 15 15
Amy Hite 37 Cottage Grove MN 14 14
Wendy Nelson 38 Ramsey MN 13 13

Women 40 - 49 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total



First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Molly Valentin 40 Forest Lake MN 22 18 40
Tracie Kent 40 St Paul MN 25 25
Linda Green 49 Arden Hills MN 25 25
Sandi Williams 43 Saint Paul MN 24 24
Emmylou Wallace 44 Lake Elmo MN 24 24
Ainsley Clark 48 Woodbury MN 23 23
Christy Barwick 40 Lake Elmo MN 23 23
Angie Hop 43 22 22
Lisa Terrell 43 Minnetonka MN 21 21
Sue Buchman 46 Stillwater MN 21 21
Mary Vitalis 45 White Bear Lake MN 20 20
Wendy Dellis 45 Richfield MN 20 20
Tammy McLemore 43 Brooklyn Park MN 19 19
Andrea Berger 45 Golden Valley MN 19 19

Women 50 - 59 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Kelly Ramacier 52 White Bear Lake MN 25 24 49
Jackie Klecker 52 Chanhassen MN 25 25
Nancy Miller-Levin 50 24 24
Shannon Lorbiecki 51 Lake Elmo MN 23 23
Kymberli Chase 50 Minneapolis MN 23 23

Women 60 - 69 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Michel Sanders 60 Saint Paul MN 25 25
Jan Daker 66 Apple Valley MN 25 25

Men 15 and under Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Jed Ericksen 11 Lake Elmo MN 25 25
Ben Levin 14 Minneapolis MN 24 24
Sterling Follis 12 Stillwater MN 23 23

Men 16 - 19 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Nate Solomen 16 25 25

Men 20 - 29 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points



Ryan Luepke 24 Eagan MN 25 25
Zane Grabau 25 Waterville MN 25 25
Brian Sames 27 Shakopee MN 24 24

Men 30 - 39 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Brendon O'Flanagan 36 25 23 48
Brent Johnson 32 Minneapolis MN 22 22 44
Ben Anderson 38 White Bear Townshi MN 23 16 39
Joseph Boler 34 Hastings MN 25 25
Brandon Zingsheim 30 Circle Pines MN 24 24
Travis McCathre 32 24 24
Paul Sorensen 34 Brooklyn Park MN 21 21
Al Cooley 35 White Bear Lake MN 21 21
Russell Stebner 34 Eden Prairie MN 20 20
Dan Miller 33 Forest Lake MN 20 20
Sean Pease 38 19 19
Grant Beckstrand 34 Plymouth MN 19 19
Mike Holy 36 Plymouth MN 18 18
Jeffery Baird 39 Minneapolis MN 18 18
Paul Olson 39 Woodbury MN 17 17
Bill Severud 34 St. Paul MN 15 15
Joey Jensen 34 Forest Lake MN 14 14
Aric Jensen 36 Saint Paul MN 13 13
Matthew Meyer 34 Saint Paul MN 12 12
Darin Jones 39 Centerville MN 11 11

Men 40 - 49 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Scott Purrington 49 Stillwater MN 24 25 49
Jesse Daun 40 Minneapolis MN 25 25
Luke Nelson 40 Ramsey MN 24 24
Raymond Mitchell 49 North Branch MN 23 23
Scott Deyo 40 West Saint Paul MN 23 23
Craig Hagensick 49 Saint Paul MN 22 22
Dave Lundberg 49 Cottage Grove MN 22 22
Jeff Sherman 49 Circle Pines MN 21 21

Men 50 - 59 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
Bob McGrath 50 Wyoming MN 25 24 49
Jim Ramacier 50 White Bear Lake MN 23 25 48



Kirt Goetzke 53 Plymouth MN 21 21 42
Craig Helmer 53 Minneapolis MN 24 24
Dale Heinen 58 Shoreview MN 23 23
David Just 54 Victoria MN 22 22
David Hartz 56 Cold Spring MN 22 22
Gordon Meyers 52 St. Paul MN 20 20
David Gantz 54 Brooklyn Park MN 20 20
Mike Connelly 59 Shoreview MN 19 19
Douglas Cran 50 White Bear Lake MN 19 19
David Belisle 55 Somerset WI 18 18
Mark Ericksen 52 Lake Elmo MN 17 17
Paul Montain 59 Hugo MN 16 16
Ken Breheim 50 Arden Hills MN 15 15
Dave Dickenell 57 14 14

Men 60 - 69 Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points
John Arnett 62 Circle Pines MN 24 23 47
Lowell Palecek 60 White Bear Lake MN 25 25
Denny Jorda 62 Roseville MN 25 25
Dennis McGraw 66 Eau Claire WI 24 24
Tom Couillard 64 White Bear Lake MN 23 23
Mark Nagel 60 Adren Hills MN 22 22
John Kimberly 64 Stillwater MN 22 22
Mike Scott 60 Vadnais Heights MN 21 21
Ron Dockery 64 Mahtomedi MN 20 20

Men 70 and up Yukon Sweetheart White Bear Jump To Manitou Lakewood Hills Stockyard Trees and Run for Apples Pumpkin Total
First Name Last Name age 1 mile 10 Mile  Winter Frolic 5K  It 10K  Days 5K  Trail 5K Days 5K Trails 5K 5 mile Chase 10K Points

0


